

CNR No. PBPTB0-000444-2018
Rajwinder Kaur Vs. Gurcharan Singh CM/36/18

Present: None.

File taken up today as undersigned is availing Leave of kind due w.e.f. 19.09.2019 to 01.10.2019. Now to come up on 21.10.2019 for purpose and intent already fixed. Reader of this court is directed to inform the parties and counsels accordingly. Cause list be displayed outside the Court room.

Date of Order: **18.09.2019**

Rao Brinder Singh
Stenographer-II

(Harmanjit Singh Deol)
CJD/Nabha.
(PB 0486)

"I attest to the accuracy and
authenticity of this document."