

Raghbir Singh vs Onkar Singh

Present:- None

File taken up today as undersigned was not Duty Magistrate on 04.01.2021 as only restrictive functioning of the courts have been allowed on account of COVID-19 outbreak. Thus, case stands adjourned to 18.01.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of order: 05.01.2021

J.Kaushal

(Ashish Thathai), PCS,
ACJ(SD)/Amlah
(UID No.PB0355)