

Raghbir Singh Vs Onkar Singh

Present: Sh.Rajesh Jallu Advocate for applicant.
Respondent exparte vide order dated 20.9.2021.

No exparte evidence of applicant is present.

On request of learned counsel for the applicant, case
stands adjourned to 23.2.2022 for exparte evidence of applicant.

Date of order: 14.12.2021
Satinder Singh

(Shampy Chaudhary),
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/Amlah
(UID No.PB0327)