

CNR No: PBFGA00007942020 CIS No: CM/36/2020

RAGHBIR SINGH VS ONKAR SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. RAJESH JALLU Advocate for the applicant.

Respondent Ex-parte vide order dated 20. 9..2021.

No ex-parte evidence of applicant is present. On request of learned counsel for applicant, case stands adjourned to 8.8.2022 for ex-parte evidence of applicant

Date of order: 11.07.2022

*J.Kaushal*

(Rajandeep Kaur Billing)

CJ(JD)/JMIC/Amlah

UID No.PB0580