

Dasonda Singh Vs. Salinder Kaur (CS 36/23)

Present: Sh. Ranjit Singh Kamboj Advocate for the plaintiff
Sh. Bharat Joshi Advocate for the defendant

Previous cost of R.300/- not paid by the defendant to the plaintiff. Same be paid on 06.04.2023. Written statement and reply to stay application not filed by defendant. Same be filed on 06.04.2023.

Dated:06.03.2023
Sarla, Steno-III

(Manjot Kaur)
CJJD/Derabassi
UID No.PB0596