

IDBI Bank Vs. Rubeena (CM 36/23)

Present: Sh. Abhay Kumar Goyal Advocate for the
applicant/plaintiff

Report of Ahlmad perused. As per report of Ahlmad, the case titled "IDBI Bank Vs. Rubeena" No.588/19 was dismissed in default by this court on 06.02.2023 and the case file has been consigned to Record Room, Derabassi. Main file be summoned from Record Room, Derabassi for 21.03.2023.

Dated:14.03.2023
Sarla, Steno-III

(Manjot Kaur)
CJJD/Derabassi
UID No.PB0596