

CNR No: PBKPB00001912023

CIS No: CM/36/2023

AJIT SINGH VS BACHAN SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Bhupinder Singh Advocate for the applicant.

Today case is fixed for awaiting report of Halqua Patwari.

Statemnet of Sukhdev Singh Patwari recorded separately. For further, proceedings, case stands adjourned to 18.04.2024.

Date of Order: 30.03.2024

*Rahul * direct type*

(Mehak Sabharwal)

Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)

UID NO . PB00385